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Nome
SAGA DE OURO
TROIA
RELIQUIA
ALICATE
TITAN
MUTACAO
ESTRELA
TEMPLARIO
F1

Anilha
COELHO
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
coelho

acpi

CANARIO DA TERRA 19/06/2022
AMACAP - RJ

Dono
BAIANO/FILIPE
ROMULO
VITOR
CLAUDIO
ROMULO
RODRIGO
ADEMAR
RODRIGO
CLAUDIO PEPE

Cidade
ITA

SG
RIO

SG

SAO GONCALO

10/15 min Pontos

0/120
0/120
0/108
0/103
0/87
0/85
0/63
0/58
0/57
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